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Classificação Candidato Matrícula
Pontuação

Barema

SAV Índice de
Agravante

Social
Pontuação Final Situação

1 PAULO EDUARDO DE LIMA ANDRADE 202313140034 75.40 100.00 87.70 Aprovado

2 CARLA MILENI RAMOS DE SOUZA 202312250034 74.80 90.00 82.40 Aprovado

3 MARIA DO SOCORRO PAULINO 202023110028 58.40 90.00 74.20 Aprovado

4 ANA CARLA RAMOS MONTEIRO 202312270009 56.40 90.00 73.20 Aprovado

5 ELVIS DOS SANTOS GOMES 202315100002 56.40 90.00 73.20 Aprovado

6 UNELBIA CARLA DA SILVA 202313110009 56.40 90.00 73.20 Aprovado

7 RAILANE CLEIDE SANTANA NOGUEIRA 202323140028 46.00 100.00 73.00 Aprovado

8 MARIA ANTONIA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO 202323100010 53.80 90.00 71.90 Aprovado

9 EVELLY KIUANY DA COSTA GOMES 202312270010 53.00 90.00 71.50 Aprovado

10 WANESSA RAQUEL COSTA ALVES 202325080013 52.40 90.00 71.20 Aprovado

11 BIANCA APARECIDA EZEQUIEL NAZARIO 202212240006 57.00 85.00 71.00 Aprovado

12 FRANCISCA APARECIDA GOMES DE ARAUJO 202323100007 56.00 85.00 70.50 Aprovado

13 LETICIA DE SOUZA SANTOS 202312140007 50.00 90.00 70.00 Aprovado

14 ANTONIO PEDRO RAMOS DA COSTA 202315100030 48.60 90.00 69.30 Aprovado

15 FAEL GONÇALVES DE SOUZA 202313140041 48.40 90.00 69.20 Aprovado

16 ROZEANE DA SILVA SOUZA 202323140026 47.40 90.00 68.70 Aprovado

17 MARIA TEREZA DE SOUZA PEREIRA 202315100024 38.40 95.00 66.70 Aprovado

18 ANA VITóRIA GOMES DE ALMêDA 202212140028 41.60 90.00 65.80 Aprovado

19 ESMERINO BRITO DE MENESES 202323140029 51.40 80.00 65.70 Aprovado

20 SABRINA FERNANDES SILVESTRE CAVALCANTE 202312270007 41.00 90.00 65.50 Aprovado

21 MARIA ELIZIANE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 202323100008 50.00 80.00 65.00 Aprovado

22 KAUANE LOPES DA SILVA 202323100005 44.60 85.00 64.80 Aprovado

23 MARIA VITORIA ALVES DE ALENCAR 202312240032 44.00 85.00 64.50 Aprovado

24 WESLLEY VIEIRA DE SOUZA 202313110010 52.40 75.00 63.70 Aprovado

25 MARIA CARLEVANIA DA SILVA LIMA DE SOUZA 202315100018 47.00 80.00 63.50 Aprovado

26 MARIA LUIZA HENRIQUE LIMA 202312240039 36.60 90.00 63.30 Aprovado

27 LAEL BARBOZA DA SILVA 202312140001 46.00 80.00 63.00 Aprovado

28 LETICIA MONTEIRO DA SILVA 202312270024 40.60 85.00 62.80 Aprovado

29 ESMIRNA HELLEN MASSARANDUBA BARBOZA 202325080011 45.00 80.00 62.50 Aprovado

30 ELLEN VITÓRIA SOUSA SANTOS 202312140012 30.00 95.00 62.50 Aprovado

31 RAHISSA BEATRIZ ALENCAR DE ALMEIDA 202325080009 44.80 80.00 62.40 Aprovado

32 RODRIGO DANTAS COSTA 202323140024 43.40 80.00 61.70 Aprovado

33 EDERLAN DA SILVA ARAUJO 202323100009 38.00 85.00 61.50 Aprovado

34 YSY YSABELY ALVES OLIVEIRA 202312270008 42.80 80.00 61.40 Aprovado

35 BRUNA MARTINS DE LIMA 202325080002 42.60 80.00 61.30 Aprovado

36 BEATRIZ DA SILVA 202313140036 44.80 75.00 59.90 Aprovado

37 PEDRO HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO LIMA 202312140023 29.00 90.00 59.50 Aprovado

38 LUIZ FERNANDO ALVES SOUZA 202313110006 38.80 80.00 59.40 Aprovado

39 SARYNA NASCIMENTO ALBUQUERQUE 202312140022 38.40 80.00 59.20 Aprovado

40 MARIA KALINY ARAÚJO DA SILVA 202323140011 28.00 90.00 59.00 Aprovado

41 ANTONIO RENAN PEREIRA COSTA 202315100023 37.40 80.00 58.70 Aprovado

42 LAYANE EVELLYN GERALDO DE SOUZA ALENCAR 202315100007 26.80 90.00 58.40 Aprovado

43 JEFERSON ESPEDITO CAVALCANTE DA SILVA 202323140002 41.80 75.00 58.40 Aprovado

44 ALEX LEITE DE ALENCAR 202212250010 45.80 70.00 57.90 Aprovado

45 GABRIEL ALVES MENDONÇA 202312250029 35.00 80.00 57.50 Aprovado

46 MARIANA PEREIRA ALBUQUERQUE 202313140023 35.00 80.00 57.50 Aprovado

47 JOÃO VITOR PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 202313140024 33.40 80.00 56.70 Aprovado

48 JUNIA CAMILLA DE OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE 202312270021 38.40 75.00 56.70 Aprovado

49 GABRIELA RODRIGUES ALVES 202312140024 28.00 85.00 56.50 Aprovado

50 RAQUEL ANDRADE FERREIRA 202313110015 37.20 75.00 56.10 Aprovado

51 MOISES DA SILVA RODRIGUES 202213110005 36.80 75.00 55.90 Aprovado

52 MABEL LOPES VIEIRA ALVES E SILVA 202312240052 36.80 75.00 55.90 Aprovado

53 LUAN KAUE DO NASCIMENTO HORAS 202323100018 35.40 75.00 55.20 Aprovado

54 PEDRO HIAGO COELHO DE MIRANDA LUNA 202112140016 30.40 80.00 55.20 Aprovado

55 LUIS MARIO SATURNINO DA SILVA PEREIRA 202315100009 24.00 86.00 55.00 Aprovado
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56 ITALO VIANA SILVA 202313110001 33.00 75.00 54.00 Aprovado

57 LETíCIA VITóRIA NUNES TEIXEIRA 202212250017 27.80 80.00 53.90 Aprovado

58 ANA KARINE BEZERRA MOREIRA 2023210220002 27.40 80.00 53.70 Aprovado

59 WESLEY AMANDO GOMES 202313110018 32.40 75.00 53.70 Aprovado

60 EDILENE PEREIRA PIMENTEL 202313140025 32.00 75.00 53.50 Aprovado

61 ANA BEATRIZ RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 202312240026 31.80 75.00 53.40 Aprovado

62 TIAGO RAMOS DOS SANTOS 202315100035 31.80 75.00 53.40 Aprovado

63 DANIELLY DA SILVA 202012140005 31.00 75.00 53.00 Aprovado

64 GRAZIELI ARAÚJO DA SILVA 202112140007 21.00 85.00 53.00 Aprovado

65 RAFAEL TOMÉ DE SOUZA ARAUJO 202312250018 30.40 75.00 52.70 Aprovado

66 KETILLY DA SILVA ALVES 202012240046 35.00 70.00 52.50 Aprovado

67 EZEQUIEL FERNANDES SALVIANO 202212250011 29.40 75.00 52.20 Aprovado

68 JOÃO VITOR GOMES DA COSTA 202323100001 40.40 60.00 50.20 Aprovado

69 LARISSA GABRIELLE COSTA BARROS 202212140012 25.00 75.00 50.00 Aprovado

70 ARILMA LOPES SILVA 202312250012 50.00 50.00 50.00 Aprovado

71 NATALIA FERREIRA DA SILVA 202312250010 54.00 45.00 49.50 Aprovado

72 MARIA LETICIA PEREIRA DA SILVA 202313110011 29.00 70.00 49.50 Aprovado

73 ALINE LUNA GOIS 202223100013 48.00 50.00 49.00 Aprovado

74 SIDNÊS DA SILVA ALENCAR 2023210220008 37.80 60.00 48.90 Aprovado

75 WALLAS SANTOS SOARES 202312240014 22.00 75.00 48.50 Aprovado

76 ANDRESSA OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO 202315100036 41.60 55.00 48.30 Aprovado

77 JAQUELINE HORAS RUFINO 202312140021 36.60 60.00 48.30 Aprovado

78 MARCO ANTONIO DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE 202325080012 46.00 50.00 48.00 Aprovado

79 FRANCIS GUILHERME HOLANDA DELMONDES 202312250006 25.80 70.00 47.90 Aprovado

80 EDUARDO DOS SANTOS SOUZA 2023210220004 44.40 50.00 47.20 Aprovado

81 MOADJA SAMILY PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 202312250014 43.40 50.00 46.70 Aprovado

82 MAIZA GOMES DE MOURA 202012140040 17.40 75.00 46.20 Aprovado

83 IRLA DA SILVA VIEIRA 202312140010 41.00 50.00 45.50 Aprovado

84 ANTONIO FERNANDO DE ARAúJO 2023210220005 27.20 60.00 43.60 Aprovado

85 FABIANE LOPES DE LIMA 202313140002 41.00 45.00 43.00 Aprovado

86 ELENILDO ALVES DE SOUZA 202313140011 36.00 50.00 43.00 Aprovado

87 JOSIAS RIBEIRO PEREIRA 202312240024 34.80 50.00 42.40 Aprovado

88 JOSENILDO GOMES DA SILVA 202323100003 39.00 45.00 42.00 Aprovado

89 MARIA VITóRIA RIBEIRO DELMONDES 202313140006 39.00 45.00 42.00 Aprovado

90 KEVEN BEZERRA LOPES 202212240016 12.80 70.00 41.40 Aprovado

91 ISAQUE SANTOS DE QUEIROZ 202212240030 22.60 60.00 41.30 Aprovado

92 GUSTAVO ALVES DE LIMA 202212240009 24.60 55.00 39.80 Aprovado

93 ALANY IZABELY MEDEIROS FREIRE 202312270011 27.60 50.00 38.80 Aprovado

94 SAMUEL BUNZEN MARCELINO 202312240066 32.20 45.00 38.60 Aprovado

95 TIAGO JOSE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS 202323140027 25.40 50.00 37.70 Aprovado

96 RAFAEL MACêDO DE ARAúJO ALVES 202315100006 24.60 50.00 37.30 Aprovado

97 JOSE ANDERSON AMARAL DOS SANTOS 202313140018 22.60 30.00 26.30 Aprovado
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1 RAILANE CLEIDE SANTANA NOGUEIRA 202323140028 46.00 100.00 73.00 Aprovado

2 MARIA ANTONIA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO 202323100010 53.80 90.00 71.90 Aprovado

3 WANESSA RAQUEL COSTA ALVES 202325080013 52.40 90.00 71.20 Aprovado

4 FRANCISCA APARECIDA GOMES DE ARAUJO 202323100007 56.00 85.00 70.50 Aprovado

5 MARIA TEREZA DE SOUZA PEREIRA 202315100024 38.40 95.00 66.70 Aprovado

6 ESMERINO BRITO DE MENESES 202323140029 51.40 80.00 65.70 Aprovado

7 KAUANE LOPES DA SILVA 202323100005 44.60 85.00 64.80 Aprovado

8 MARIA CARLEVANIA DA SILVA LIMA DE SOUZA 202315100018 47.00 80.00 63.50 Aprovado

9 DANIELE DE CARVALHO RIBEIRO 202125080016 45.80 80.00 62.90 Aprovado

10 ANTONIO FERNANDO DE ARAúJO 2023210220005 27.20 60.00 43.60 Aprovado

11 RAFAEL MACêDO DE ARAúJO ALVES 202315100006 24.60 50.00 37.30 Lista de Espera
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1 MARIA DO SOCORRO PAULINO 202023110028 58.40 90.00 74.20 Aprovado

2 LETICIA DE SOUZA SANTOS 202312140007 50.00 90.00 70.00 Aprovado

3 MARIA ELIZIANE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 202323100008 50.00 80.00 65.00 Aprovado

4 KAUANE LOPES DA SILVA 202323100005 44.60 85.00 64.80 Aprovado

5 WESLLEY VIEIRA DE SOUZA 202313110010 52.40 75.00 63.70 Aprovado

6 AMANDA PEREIRA DE SOUZA 202112140011 43.80 75.00 59.40 Aprovado

7 JEFERSON ESPEDITO CAVALCANTE DA SILVA 202323140002 41.80 75.00 58.40 Aprovado

8 JUNIA CAMILLA DE OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE 202312270021 38.40 75.00 56.70 Aprovado

9 MABEL LOPES VIEIRA ALVES E SILVA 202312240052 36.80 75.00 55.90 Aprovado

10 LUAN KAUE DO NASCIMENTO HORAS 202323100018 35.40 75.00 55.20 Aprovado

11 LETíCIA VITóRIA NUNES TEIXEIRA 202212250017 27.80 80.00 53.90 Lista de Espera

12 ANA KARINE BEZERRA MOREIRA 2023210220002 27.40 80.00 53.70 Lista de Espera

13 EDILENE PEREIRA PIMENTEL 202313140025 32.00 75.00 53.50 Lista de Espera

14 DANIELLY DA SILVA 202012140005 31.00 75.00 53.00 Lista de Espera

15 ANA CLARA SALVIANO COSTA 202112140001 25.20 75.00 50.10 Lista de Espera

16 ARILMA LOPES SILVA 202312250012 50.00 50.00 50.00 Lista de Espera

17 LARISSA GABRIELLE COSTA BARROS 202212140012 25.00 75.00 50.00 Lista de Espera

18 MARIA LETICIA PEREIRA DA SILVA 202313110011 29.00 70.00 49.50 Lista de Espera

19 ALINE LUNA GOIS 202223100013 48.00 50.00 49.00 Lista de Espera

20 APARECIDA DA SILVA LIMA 202112250027 47.80 50.00 48.90 Lista de Espera

21 ANDRESSA OLIVEIRA DE ARAUJO 202315100036 41.60 55.00 48.30 Lista de Espera

22 EDUARDO DOS SANTOS SOUZA 2023210220004 44.40 50.00 47.20 Lista de Espera

23 ADRIENE DE OLIVEIRA ARAúJO 202315100011 41.60 50.00 45.80 Lista de Espera

24 ANTONIO FERNANDO DE ARAúJO 2023210220005 27.20 60.00 43.60 Lista de Espera

25 ELENILDO ALVES DE SOUZA 202313140011 36.00 50.00 43.00 Lista de Espera

26 TIAGO JOSE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS 202323140027 25.40 50.00 37.70 Lista de Espera

27 JOSE ANDERSON AMARAL DOS SANTOS 202313140018 22.60 30.00 26.30 Lista de Espera
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1 PAULO EDUARDO DE LIMA ANDRADE 202313140034 75.40 100.00 87.70 Aprovado

2 CARLA MILENI RAMOS DE SOUZA 202312250034 74.80 90.00 82.40 Aprovado

3 ANA CARLA RAMOS MONTEIRO 202312270009 56.40 90.00 73.20 Aprovado

4 MARIA ANTONIA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO 202323100010 53.80 90.00 71.90 Aprovado

5 EVELLY KIUANY DA COSTA GOMES 202312270010 53.00 90.00 71.50 Aprovado

6 WANESSA RAQUEL COSTA ALVES 202325080013 52.40 90.00 71.20 Aprovado

7 ANTONIO PEDRO RAMOS DA COSTA 202315100030 48.60 90.00 69.30 Aprovado

8 ROZEANE DA SILVA SOUZA 202323140026 47.40 90.00 68.70 Aprovado

9 SABRINA FERNANDES SILVESTRE CAVALCANTE 202312270007 41.00 90.00 65.50 Aprovado

10 LAEL BARBOZA DA SILVA 202312140001 46.00 80.00 63.00 Aprovado

11 LETICIA MONTEIRO DA SILVA 202312270024 40.60 85.00 62.80 Aprovado

12 ESMIRNA HELLEN MASSARANDUBA BARBOZA 202325080011 45.00 80.00 62.50 Aprovado

13 ELLEN VITÓRIA SOUSA SANTOS 202312140012 30.00 95.00 62.50 Aprovado

14 EDERLAN DA SILVA ARAUJO 202323100009 38.00 85.00 61.50 Aprovado

15 YSY YSABELY ALVES OLIVEIRA 202312270008 42.80 80.00 61.40 Aprovado

16 PEDRO HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO LIMA 202312140023 29.00 90.00 59.50 Aprovado

17 LUIZ FERNANDO ALVES SOUZA 202313110006 38.80 80.00 59.40 Aprovado

18 SARYNA NASCIMENTO ALBUQUERQUE 202312140022 38.40 80.00 59.20 Aprovado

19 ANTONIO RENAN PEREIRA COSTA 202315100023 37.40 80.00 58.70 Aprovado

20 GABRIEL ALVES MENDONÇA 202312250029 35.00 80.00 57.50 Aprovado

21 ÂNGELA ALVES TORRES 202112240018 38.80 75.00 56.90 Lista de Espera

22 LUIS MARIO SATURNINO DA SILVA PEREIRA 202315100009 24.00 86.00 55.00 Lista de Espera

23 MARIA GABRIELLEN VENCESLAU DE SOUTO 202212250027 29.60 80.00 54.80 Lista de Espera

24 EZEQUIEL FERNANDES SALVIANO 202212250011 29.40 75.00 52.20 Lista de Espera

25 NATALIA FERREIRA DA SILVA 202312250010 54.00 45.00 49.50 Lista de Espera

26 SIDNÊS DA SILVA ALENCAR 2023210220008 37.80 60.00 48.90 Lista de Espera

27 JAQUELINE HORAS RUFINO 202312140021 36.60 60.00 48.30 Lista de Espera

28 MARCO ANTONIO DE SOUZA CAVALCANTE 202325080012 46.00 50.00 48.00 Lista de Espera

29 CALEBE ANTONIO BORGES DOS SANTOS 202025080018 36.00 60.00 48.00 Lista de Espera

30 ANA JúLIA RUFINO CARVALHO 202212250023 44.40 50.00 47.20 Lista de Espera

31 MOADJA SAMILY PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 202312250014 43.40 50.00 46.70 Lista de Espera

32 IRLA DA SILVA VIEIRA 202312140010 41.00 50.00 45.50 Lista de Espera

33 FABIANE LOPES DE LIMA 202313140002 41.00 45.00 43.00 Lista de Espera

34 JOSIAS RIBEIRO PEREIRA 202312240024 34.80 50.00 42.40 Lista de Espera

35 JOSENILDO GOMES DA SILVA 202323100003 39.00 45.00 42.00 Lista de Espera

36 MARIA VITóRIA RIBEIRO DELMONDES 202313140006 39.00 45.00 42.00 Lista de Espera

37 ISAQUE SANTOS DE QUEIROZ 202212240030 22.60 60.00 41.30 Lista de Espera

38 SAMUEL BUNZEN MARCELINO 202312240066 32.20 45.00 38.60 Lista de Espera

39 RAFAEL MACêDO DE ARAúJO ALVES 202315100006 24.60 50.00 37.30 Lista de Espera
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1 FAEL GONÇALVES DE SOUZA 202313140041 48.40 90.00 69.20 Aprovado

2 MARIA ISABELLY GUIMARÃES GALINDO 202012250044 42.00 90.00 66.00 Aprovado

3 ANA VITóRIA GOMES DE ALMêDA 202212140028 41.60 90.00 65.80 Aprovado

4 ESMERINO BRITO DE MENESES 202323140029 51.40 80.00 65.70 Aprovado

5 RAHISSA BEATRIZ ALENCAR DE ALMEIDA 202325080009 44.80 80.00 62.40 Aprovado

6 BRUNA MARTINS DE LIMA 202325080002 42.60 80.00 61.30 Aprovado

7 LAYANE EVELLYN GERALDO DE SOUZA ALENCAR 202315100007 26.80 90.00 58.40 Aprovado

8 GABRIELA RODRIGUES ALVES 202312140024 28.00 85.00 56.50 Aprovado


